 April 2014
© 2013 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN48632  •  Rev. 1.0.3
F
A
N
4
8

AGND
Figure 1.  Typical Application
Ordering Information
Part Number
Output Voltage
VSEL0 / VSEL1
Soft-Start
Forced
Bypass
Operating
Temperature
Package Packing
FAN48632UC33X 3.30 / 3.49 FAST Low IQ
-40°C to 85°C
16-Ball, 4x4 Array, 0.4 mm
Pitch, 250 µm Ball, Wafer-Level
Chip-Scale Package (WLCSP)
Tape
and
Reel
FAN48632BUC33X
(1)
 3.30 / 3.49 FAST Low IQ
FAN48632UC35X 3.50 / 3.70 FAST Low IQ
Note:
1. The FAN48632BUC33X includes backside lamination.
© 2013 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN48632  •  Rev. 1.0.3 2
 F
A
N
4